
TURUN SEUDUN AMPUJAT  LUETTELO 
Turku    28.4.2015 

 
 
SML HIRVI- JA LUODIKKOKILPAILUN 25.4.2015 TULOKSET 
 
1 Metsästyshirvi 
 

Sarja S15 
 
1. Antti Santakangas EH  76 
 
Sarja S20 
 
1. Juho Kestilä AMS  78 
 
Sarja N50 
 
1. Aija Kestilä AMS  84 
 
Sarja M 
 
1. Vesa Santakangas EH  89 
2. Janne Keskilä Paukku  86 
3. Teemu Luotonen RME  85 
4. Kari Uuttu RME  74 
5. Marko Erkkilä Paukku  69 
 
Sarja M50 
 
1. Jarmo Nikula RME  87 
2. Jukka Nikkari TSVE  86 
3. Mika Kestilä AMS  83 
4. Osmo Ahola Paukku  72 

 
Sarja M60 
 
1. Tapani Elo Paukku  88 
2. Jukka Sipilä RME  86 
3. Hannu Purtsi Heinhovi  78 (41) 
4. Matti Laarimo MKK  78 (40) 
5. Reima Ketola Paukku  75 (38) 
6. Seppo Soini RME  75 (37) 

 
Sarja Y70 
 
1. Heikki Virolainen RME  80 (2*10) 
2. Pertti Suomela NMS  80 (1*10) 
3. Kari Tuura EH  78 
4. Heikki Alanen Loukonkulma 73 
5. Juha Ståhl KALEM  58 (26) 
6. Ismo Suhonen LAMA  58 (25) 



2 Luodikko 
 
Sarja S15 
 
1. Antti Santakangas EH  63 
 
Sarja S20 
 
1. Juho Kestilä AMS  76 
 
Sarja N50 
 
1. Aija Kestilä AMS  85 
 
Sarja M 
 
1. Vesa Santakangas EH  85 
2. Marko Erkkilä Paukku  64 
3. Janne Keskilä Paukku  61 
4. Kari Uuttu RME  60 
5. Arto Leinonen RME  58 
6. Teemu Luotonen RME  53 
 
Sarja M50 
 
1. Jukka Nikkari TSVE  90 
2. Mika Kestilä AMS  71 
3. Jarmo Nikula RME  63 
4. Osmo Ahola Paukku  55 

 
Sarja M60 
 
1. Jukka Sipilä RME  83 
2. Tapani Elo Paukku  78 (42) 
3. Seppo Soini RME  78 (31) 
4. Reima Ketola Paukku  75  
5. Hannu Purtsi Heinhovi  70 

 
Sarja Y70 
 
1. Kari Tuura EH  91 
2. Pertti Suomela NMS  77 
3. Heikki Virolainen RME  62 
4. Juha Ståhl KALEM  60 
 
 
 
 
Jukka Nikkari 

 


